

§

Mentioned Matter

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F

I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).501/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2010 in WP No.437/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

PLANETVIEW MERCANTILE COMPANY PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOA INDUSTRIAL DEV. CORP. AND ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) No.502/2011

S.L.P.(C) No.526/2011

S.L.P.(C) No.527/2011

S.L.P.(C) No.528/2011

Date: 07/01/2011

These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters along with SLP(C) No.36458/2010
on Monday, 10th January, 2011.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER

(NB: SLP(C) No.36458/2010 is listed on 10.1.11 before
Court No.4 as Item No.25)