

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.9336/2013

K. RAHEJA CORP. P. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FRANKY MONTEIRO . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.9714/2013 (III)

Date : 30-01-2018 These appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Abhishek, AOR
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR
M/s. Karanjawala & Co.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR
M/s. Karanjawala & Co., AOR
Mr. Abhishek, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. N. L. Ganapathi, AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List these matters along with the connected matters if the same are listed on 5th February, 2018, before the appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar